NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION
'NOVEMBER 4, 2014 -
RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 1704 830 48.71
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 1187 502 42.29
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 828 283 34.18
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 1537 651 42.36
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 1401 675 48.18
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 1339 691 51.61
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 687 352 51.24
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 719 340 47.29
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 1329 588 44.24
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 407 188  46.19
0011 MYNQT CHURCH OF CHRIST 114 64 56.14
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 193 90 46.63
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 852 381  44.72
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 639 258 40.38
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 962 411 42.72
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 415 186  44.82
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 1218 477  39.16
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 878 376 42.82
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 610 273 44.75
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 1146 547 47.73
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 209 109 52.15
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 141 77 54.61
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 655 288 43.97
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 1170 361 30.85
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 997 391 39.22
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 1199 517 43.12
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 493 145 29.41
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 1062 581 54.71
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 1016 586 57.68
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 1467 795  54.19
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 1614 731 45.29
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 920 420  45.65
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 2003 95 48.18
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 1785 771 43.19
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 1479 727 49.15
0036 ABSENTEE 0 360
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 35

CANDIDATE TOTALS 34375 16022  46.61




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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(DEM)  (REP)

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 125 216 0 489
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 205 74 0 223
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 63 51 0 169
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 334 61 1 255
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 141 98 0 436
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 71 117 0 503
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 49 69 0 234
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 110 47 1 182
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 134 71 0 383
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 29 50 0 109
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 4 19 0 41
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 8 15 0 67
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 54 66 0 261
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 41 55 0 162
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 142 63 0 206
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 110 10 0 66
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 46 93 0 338
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 58 82 0 236
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 29 54 0 190
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 54 128 0 365
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 79 2 0 28
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 10 11 0 56
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 56 67 0 165
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 154 56 0 151
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 341 12 0 38
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 81 116 0 320
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 43 30 0 72
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 69 112 0 400
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 52 129 0 405
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 136 164 1 494
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 133 153 1 444
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 121 85 0 214
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 206 190 0 569
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 132 182 0 457
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 78 102 0 547
0036 ABSENTEE 93 82 0 185
0037 PROVISIONAL 5 9 0 21

CANDIDATE TOTALS 3596 2941 4 9481

CANDIDATE PERCENT 55.00 44.99
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

GOVERNOR

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH

GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

200
127
127
136

77
155

90

21
105
196
356
177

70
181
128
251
250
174
366
270
217
131

6119
38.94

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(REP)  (NON)
569 3 0 12
233 0 0 7
171 0 0 4
236 1 2 18
401 2 1 12
453 1 0 12
234 1 0 3
178 1 0 7
330 4 1 10
126 0 0 6
55 0 0 2
63 0 0 6
249 1 0 7
163 0 0 2
196 1 0 14
57 0 0 2
336 1 0 13
234 0 1 5
186 1 0 9
379 2 1 10
17 1 0 1
56 0 0 0
178 1 0 4
159 0 0 6
30 0 0 5
326 2 0 12
71 0 0 4
383 3 1 13
449 1 0 8
524 3 1 16
458 4 1 18
242 1 0 3
574 4 3 18
491 0 1 9
498 1 0 11
221 1 0 7
25 0 1 1
9551 41 14 297
60.79 .26
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RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH

GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TQOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

266
180
372
248
232
128

6347
41.42

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

487
437
222
557
489
449
216
22
8961
58.48
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NNAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

UNITED STATES SENATOR

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST
BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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181
352
159

54
176
115
253
241
168
339
199
200
139

5692

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0005




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
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L
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(REP)
EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 587
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 240
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 175
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 248
TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 413
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 480
WESTSIDE BAPTIST 249
BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 182
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 313
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 120
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 45
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 59
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 270
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 167
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 204
LEIGHTON CITY HALL 54
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 337
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 252
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 192
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 401
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 19
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 49
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 190
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 163
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 34
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 347
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 82
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 379
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 457
GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 526
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 467
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 230
GRACE LIFE CHURCH 604
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 553
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 500
ABSENTEE 220
PROVISIONAL 27
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9835
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.92
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192

165

58
193
126
265
256
184
351
208
222
139

5978
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NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0007
ATTORNEY GENERAL WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 276 521 3 1 29
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 286 206 1 0 9
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 125 146 0 0 12
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 420 212 0 1 18
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 279 364 3 2 27
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 245 413 0 0 33
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 127 209 1 2 13
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 169 168 0 0 3
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 290 276 1 0 21
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 73 107 1 0 7
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 9 50 0 0 5
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 30 52 0 0 8
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 138 233 0 0 10
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 114 138 0 1 5
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 226 174 1 0 10
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 140 40 0 0 6
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 153 299 1 0 24
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 144 215 2 0 15
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 9% 164 1 0 12
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 158 364 1 0 24
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 94 13 0 1 1
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 25 44 0 0 8
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 118 160 2 0 8
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 217 135 0 1 8
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 365 21 0 0 5
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 181 319 0 0 17
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 71 66 1 0 7
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 200 355 1 1 24
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 146 421 0 0 19
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 270 501 0 0 24
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 291 422 0 0 18
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 192 215 1 1 11
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 416 519 2 0 28
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 288 457 2 0 24
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 260 442 1 1 23
0036 ABSENTEE 139 208 1 0 12
0037 PROVISIONAL 10 23 0 0 2

CANDIDATE TOTALS 6781 8672 27 12 530
CANDIDATE PERCENT 43.80 56.02 .17




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM
STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 6

RB
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GD
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0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

W
R
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. S N S

(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
312 511 1
289 210 0
121 159 0
421 220 1
297 370 4
224 460 0
129 221 0
165 175 0
268 317 1
58 129 0
10 54 0
27 63 0
120 255 0
113 144 0
233 173 2
142 44 0
233 241 0
127 246 0
92 176 0
176 364 1
89 19 0
32 45 0
123 161 0
208 152 0
360 30 0
176 339 0
63 81 0
190 388 0
160 4723 1
291 497 0
296 426 1
189 227 1
402 552 1
314 456 0
251 474 0
149 206 0
13 22 0
6863 9030 14
43.14  56.76 .08

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

U O OO OHR O OO OO OO OORMHEFREODOODODODOODOODODOOOODOHHROOO

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

[y
=

COUINEFEFOWONNWEFNRFEFHEPRPOOQORWWOWROAOOKMNODN-SND™ODOWWOO

PAGE 0008




NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 3

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0009
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(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 381 436 1 0 12
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 339 157 0 0 6
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 145 132 0 0 6
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 363 105 0 1 9
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 412 252 0 0 11
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 348 293 1 0 14
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 166 141 0 0 6
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 104 134 0 0 9
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 265 136 2 0 8
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 152 33 0 0 1
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 37 50 0 0 6
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 99 130 0 0 6
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 98 9 0 1 1
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 150 136 0 0 2
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 233 123 0 0 5
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 372 18 0 0 1
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 248 255 0 0 14
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 78 60 0 0 7
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 300 266 0 0 15
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 278 298 0 1 9
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 419 358 0 1 17
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 385 333 0 2 11
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 243 166 1 2 8
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 513 435 2 0 15
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 389 367 0 1 14
0036 ABSENTEE 137 139 0 0 5
0037 PROVISIONAL 16 12 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6670 4974 7 9 218
CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.24 42.69 .06
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 18 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
W
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Y W E N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 100 66 1 0 6
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 14 20 0 0 1
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 22 14 0 0 3
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 207 130 0 1 2
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 366 203 1 1 17
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 87 94 0 0 7
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 32 32 0 0 0



NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 18

W
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Y W E N S
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 41 45 0 0
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 189 181 2 0
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 10 1 0 0
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 247 214 1 0
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 173 185 0 0
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 94 77 0 0
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 129 164 0 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 41 32 0 0
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 380 310 1 1
0036 ABSENTEE 34 43 0 0
0037 PROVISIONAL 4 3 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2170 1814 6 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 54.38 45.46 .15

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1

W
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(REP)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 557 12 0 261
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 227 5 0 270
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 167 6 0 110
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 236 12 0 403
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 382 12 2 279
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 439 8 0 244
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 242 2 0 108
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 177 8 0 155
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 301 8 1 278
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 123 0 0 65
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 45 0 0 19
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 57 0 0 33
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 261 6 0 114
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 161 6 0 91
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 192 5 0 214
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 51 1 0 134
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 305 6 1 165
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 247 4 0 125
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 182 1 0 90
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 373 0 0 174
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 20 6 0 83
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 43 0 0 34
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 180 6 0 102

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING



NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0011
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) (REP)  (NON)
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 161 5 0 195
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 31 7 0 353
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 322 3 0 192
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 80 5 0 60
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 360 6 1 214
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 440 1 0 145
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 499 1 0 295
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 445 9 0 277
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 219 5 0 196
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 569 7 0 389
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 520 10 0 241
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 478 4 0 245
0036 ABSENTEE 209 1 0 150
0037 PROVISIONAL 27 0 0 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9328 178 5 6511
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.12 1.87
COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1
WCT
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M10 ET DT
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' N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 554 11 0 265
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 232 3 0 267
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 173 5 1 104
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 243 i1 0 397
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 390 13 0 272
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 444 7 0 240
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 246 2 0 104
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 174 9 0 157
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 311 6 0 271
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 124 0 0 64
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 45 0 0 19
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 57 0 0 33
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 265 3 0 113
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 167 6 0 85
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 199 5 0 207
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 52 1 0 133
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 310 6 0 161
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 251 4 0 121
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 186 1 0 86

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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NOVEMBER 4, 2014

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1
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0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 371 2 0 174
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 21 6 0 82
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 39 0 0 38
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 180 6 0 102
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 161 5 0 195
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 33 6 0 352
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 323 3 0 191
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 79 5 0 61
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 364 4 0 213
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 438 1 0 147
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 505 1 0 289
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 447 8 0 276
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 224 5 0 191
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 573 8 0 384
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 519 7 1 244
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 483 5 0 239
0036 ABSENTEE 209 0 1 150
0037 PROVISIONAL 27 0 0 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9419 165 3 6435
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.27 1.72

OFFICIAL REPORT
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COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2
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0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 552 9 0 269
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 227 3 0 272
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 168 4 0 111
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 235 12 0 404
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 375 12 0 288
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 432 7 0 252
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 240 2 0 110
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 176 6 1 157
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 296 6 0 286
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 121 0 0 67
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 43 0 0 21
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 55 0 0 35
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 260 4 0 117
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 161 7 0 90

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 191 6 0 214
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 49 1 0 136
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 306 5 0 166
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 245 5 0 126
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 181 0 0 92
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 367 0 0 180
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 20 6 0 83
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 37 0 0 40
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 179 7 0 102
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 159 5 0 197
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 30 7 0 354
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 315 3 0 199
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 75 6 0 64
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 356 4 1 220
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 432 1 0 153
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 492 1 0 302
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 439 8 0 284
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 219 4 0 197
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 564 7 0 394
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 517 8 0 246
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 467 5 0 255
0036 ABSENTEE 209 0 0 151
0037 PROVISIONAL 27 0 0 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9217 161 2 6642
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.28 1.71
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 550 9 0 271
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 224 3 0 275
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 168 3 0 112
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 237 11 0 403
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 374 10 0 291
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 425 7 0 259
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 238 2 0 112
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 176 7 1 156
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 295 7 0 286
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 122 0 0 66
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0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 42 0 0 22
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 56 0 0 34
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 258 4 0 119
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 160 7 0 91
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 189 7 0 215
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 48 1 0 137
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 304 5 0 168
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 248 5 0 123
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 180 0 0 93
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 363 0 0 184
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 20 6 0 83
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 36 0 0 41
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 176 4 0 108
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 156 6 0 199
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 30 6 0 355
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 314 2 0 201
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 78 6 0 61
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 356 3 0 222
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 423 1 0 162
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 488 0 0 307
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 432 7 0 292
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 215 4 0 201
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 565 6 1 393
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 517 8 0 246
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 466 5 0 256
0036 ABSENTEE 209 0 0 151
0037 PROVISIONAL 27 0 0 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9165 152 2 6703
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.36 1.63
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2
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0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 544 10 0 276
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 223 2 0 277
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 167 4 0 112
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 230 11 0 410
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 372 11 0 292
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 428 7 0 256
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 239 1 0 112

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 175 7 0 158
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 294 6 0 288
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 123 0 0 65
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 42 0 0 22
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 55 0 0 35
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 256 4 0 121
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 161 7 0 90
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 190 6 0 215
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 47 1 0 138
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 301 5 0 171
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 245 4 0 127
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 181 0 0 92
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 362 0 0 185
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 19 6 0 84
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 39 0 0 38
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 179 5 0 104
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 156 5 0 200
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 31 4 0 356
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 311 2 0 204
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 79 6 0 60
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 355 3 0 223
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 423 1 0 162
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 487 1 0 307
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 435 6 0 290
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 216 4 0 200
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 560 7 0 398
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 516 7 0 248
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 459 5 0 263
0036 ABSENTEE 208 0 0 152
0037 PROVISIONAL 27 0 0 8

CANDIDATE TOTALS 9135 148 6739

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.40 1.59
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MAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

SECRETARY OF STATE

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH

GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

R
(DEM)

198

137
116

80
125

93

20
101
197
367
171

67
163
m
248
255
177
360
244
215
124

5979
40.32

COLBERT COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

STATE TREASURER

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH

GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISTONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

178
155
33
314
77
362
425
492
441
213
563
514
467
207
25
9158
98.25

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0018
STATE AUDITCR WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 262 508 1 0 59
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 279 192 0 0 31
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 110 155 0 0 18
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 413 205 0 0 33
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 288 329 1 0 57
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 217 406 0 0 68
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 109 216 0 0 27
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 157 168 0 0 15
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 262 257 0 0 69
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 61 112 0 0 15
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 7 49 0 0 8
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 26 52 0 0 12
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 122 231 0 0 28
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 101 135 0 0 22
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 217 159 1 0 34
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 126 46 0 0 14
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 139 289 0 0 49
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 127 221 0 0 28
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 83 163 1 0 26
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 141 349 0 0 57
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 95 13 0 0 1
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 23 38 0 0 16
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 109 165 1 0 13
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 211 136 0 0 14
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 367 17 0 0 7
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 185 293 1 0 38
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 66 69 0 0 10
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 186 338 0 1 56
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 118 422 0 0 46
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 262 479 1 0 53
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 268 406 0 0 57
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 180 211 0 0 29
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 377 524 2 2 60
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 265 457 1 0 48
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 243 419 0 0 65
0036 ABSENTEE 127 207 0 0 26
0037 PROVISIONAL 11 23 0 0 1

CANDIDATE TOTALS 6340 8459 10 3 1210

CANDIDATE PERCENT 42.81 57.12 .06




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

D"
0
U

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

S

N M
el
GwT

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH

GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

J M

201
362
167

66
152
102
245
255
167
362
242
214
120

5879
39.84

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1

0001
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0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH

GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Y

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2
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0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
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0020
0021
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0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

HCE

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST
BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

COLBERT COUNTY REVENUE COMMISSIONER

0001
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0009
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0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST
BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

S

121
213
364
219
68
249
172
299
298
191
403
290
358
152
16
7448
47 .44

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

COLBERT COUNTY SHERIFF

FW
R1I
AL W
N L PA R
KI HN
A ID AWS

M LR NAM

S E DYI
0 W YNT
N S E H
(DEM)  (REP)  (IND)
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 328 465 15
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 311 181 5
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 151 114 14
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 485 138 19
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 393 254 19
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 406 260 19
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 184 158 9
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 244 83 10
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 433 134 17
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 107 71 7
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 31 31 1
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 58 25 )
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 177 183 14
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 100 145 9
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 232 167 9
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 138 43 5
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 160 292 16
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 191 158 24
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 99 160 6
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 207 323 12
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 100 8 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 56 17 1
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 148 125 12
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 243 103 8
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 365 18 6
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 247 240 21
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 91 51 1
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 322 236 12
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 189 378 9
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 304 457 16
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 292 400 21
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 210 195 12
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 431 499 20
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 308 429 16
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 353 349 19
0036 ABSENTEE 175 177 5
0037 PROVISIONAL 18 14 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8287 7081 417
CANDIDATE PERCENT 52.40 44.77 2.63

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

COLBERT COUNTY CORONER

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST
BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

N

243
155
287
153
244
238
176
294
103

174
262
365
317
99
337
309
478
442
260
572
459
454
215
21
10177
98.25

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
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1.74

109

199
43
243
270
305
281
158
377
299
268
142
14
5661

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0024




NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0025
MEMBER, COLBERT COUNTY BD OF ED, DIST 3 WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
MM W
ABO R
Ri0 I
YtR T ov uv
s E E Vo NO
e ET DT
y I RE EE
N S RS
(DEM)  (NON)
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 179 7 0 88
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 238 3 0 105
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 283 11 0 193
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 326 4 0 203
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 222 6 0 124
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 38 1 0 40
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 63 4 0 32
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 316 3 0 262
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 24 1 0 17
0036 ABSENTEE 46 0 0 27
0037 PROVISIONAL 1 1 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1736 41 1095
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.69 2.30
MEMBER, COLBERT COUNTY BD OF ED, DIST 5 WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
W
WGB R
A E I
RGS L N T oV uv
I A T N E Vo NO
c I E E - ET DT
K N R T I RE EE
Y T T N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 143 108 2 0 5
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 136 128 3 0 7
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 14 10 0 0 3
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 199 152 0 0 12
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 152 109 0 1 11
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 199 235 1 0 20
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 3 5 0 0 0
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 107 147 0 0 12
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 35 27 0 0 3
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 375 203 2 1 11
0036 ABSENTEE 24 36 0 0 1
0037 PROVISIONAL 1 1 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1388 1161 8 2 86
CANDIDATE PERCENT 54.28 45.40 .31




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1)

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST
BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LETGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

e

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

ov Uv
Vo NO
ET DT
R E EE
e S RS
(NON)

182 0 201
85 0 104
70 0 54
97 0 119

130 0 162

137 0 194
73 1 90
73 1 69

108 0 180
43 0 56
10 0 13
20 0 23
68 0 79
67 1 53
92 0 90
22 0 38
98 0 132
89 0 83
65 0 71

106 0 132
19 0 10
12 0 28
65 0 60
79 0 69
36 0 65

114 0 126
26 0 34

118 0 163

119 0 155

143 1 210

154 1 159
77 0 107

200 2 217

127 2 180

162 1 168
55 2 97

5 0 3
3146 12 3794
25.75
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER TWO (2)

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

YAN
Emo NAN
Se. Omo
-n2 -e.
Sd Sn2
tm td
ae anm
tn te

et en

W wt

i i

d

e

(NON)
EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 332
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 188
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 136
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 230
TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 278
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 270
WESTSIDE BAPTIST 150
BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 140
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 214
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 75
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 28
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 38
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 163
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 93
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 135
LEIGHTON CITY HALL 57
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 187
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 133
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 113
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 215
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 30
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 33
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 156
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 152
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 73
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 227
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 61
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 237
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 224
GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 316
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 313
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 139
GRACE LIFE CHURCH 389
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 290
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 282
ABSENTEE 160
PROVISIONAL 17
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6274
CANDIDATE PERCENT 51.41

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

ov uv
Vo NO
ET DT
RE EE
e S RS
(NON)
309 0 189
200 0 114
94 0 53
296 0 125
236 2 159
235 0 186
118 0 84
133 1 66
196 0 178
59 0 54
21 0 15
27 0 25
127 0 91
114 1 50
174 1 101
88 0 41
159 0 131
166 0 77
86 0 74
200 0 132
70 0 9
15 0 29
77 0 55
134 0 75
257 0 61
171 0 119
47 0 37
193 0 151
202 0 160
280 0 199
260 0 158
172 0 109
349 2 225
289 1 191
266 0 179
94 1 105
14 0 4
5928 9 3811
48.58
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER THREE (3)

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

YAN
Emo

EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST
BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

337
93
370
396
524
485
237
592
501
512
231
26
10111
75.44

116
79
66
54
37

60

62
82
260
99
26
99

117
132
107
219
140
117

51

3290
24.55

2614
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER FOUR (4)

YAN
Emo NAN
Se. Omo
n4g -e
Sd Sni4
tm td
ae am
tn te

et en

w wt

i i

d d

e

(NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 389
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 208
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 133
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 257
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 321
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 331
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 170
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 143
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 274
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 93
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 35
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 44
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 192
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 101
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 168
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 67
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 201
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 177
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 123
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 241
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 37
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERILAND PRES. 40
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 154
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 151
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 60
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 225
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 62
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 280
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 266
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 339
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 352
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 180
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 414
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 334
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 347
0036 ABSENTEE 180
0037 PROVISIONAL 19
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7108

CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.18

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

138
265
168

161
174
252
210
140
334
259
234

12
5321
42.81

135

130

21
57
72
66
124
33
140
146
203
169
100
216
175
146
103

3585
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/14 12:00 PM

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER FIVE (5)

YAN
Emo NAN
Se. Omo
ns -e
Sd Snb
tm td
ae am
tn te
et en
w wt
i i
d d
e
(NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CENTER 587
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 263
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 201
0004 COLBERT CO. HWY 72 OFFICE 357
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 438
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 481
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 244
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 221
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 367
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CHURCH 128
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 52
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 66
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 276
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 180
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CENTER 229
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 86
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 326
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 263
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD 185
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 394
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 38
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 53
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BUILDING 198
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 223
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 86
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CENTER 364
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 88
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 387
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH 394
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CENTER 518
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CHURCH 497
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 240
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 639
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 513
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 532
0036 ABSENTEE 243
0037 PROVISIONAL 29
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10386

CANDIDATE PERCENT 80.29

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

oV uv
Vo NO
ET DT
RE EE
e S RS
(NON)
99 0 144
134 0 105
38 0 44
193 0 101
105 0 132
79 0 131
43 1 64
61 0 58
69 0 152
20 0 40
5 0 7
8 1 15
41 0 64
39 0 39
94 0 88
61 0 39
47 0 104
54 0 59
32 0 56
66 1 86
60 0 11
4 0 20
39 0 51
66 0 72
226 0 79
57 0 96
22 0 35
55 0 139
71 0 121
108 0 169
98 0 136
87 0 93
147 0 179
111 0 147
78 0 117
27 1 89
4 0 2
2548 4 3084
19.70
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